MIRROR LAKE MIDDLE SCHOOL
ACTIVITY BUS PERMISSION FORM

The activity bus leaves MLMS at 5:55pm. Arrival times below are approximate.
For Questions, please contact RELIANT TRANSPORTATION: 907-696-4287

*** FIND YOUR STOP ON BACK OF SHEET, DISCUSS WITH YOUR STUDENT, AND
WRITE IT BELOW ***

School rules apply on the bus, at the bus stop, and enroute to/from the bus stop and
home. You are expected to stay seated, sit forward, and be respectful to all. Further
rules and clarification are found in the ASD Student Handbook. Your cooperation is
sincerely appreciated—remember, riding the bus is a privilege. First offense: be
assigned a seat. Second offense: lose a week of activity bus privileges. Third offense:
lose a semester of activity bus privileges. Riders must have a signed Parent Permission
Form on file prior to riding the activity bus. Please sign the form and return the bottom
portion to the MLMS front office.

e L e e e e e e e 2 T o kL o et e 2 et S L Bt e bttt

Parent Permission Form to Ride the Activity Bus

MLMS is offering an activity bus to provide students involved in after school
activities/academic programs transportation home. Please review the routes on the
back of this form with your student to determine which stop best accommodates you.
These times are approximate and change throughout the year depending on the
number of activities occurring and the number of students riding the bus. The bus
departs MLMS at 5:55pm sharp and stops at various stops as needed for the students
that day. This may result in an earlier (or later) arrival time.

has my permission to ride the MLMS Activity

bus to this stop:

Parent Signature: Date: /
Student Signature: Date: i /




MLMS ACTIVITY BUS

_5:55 [LV MLMS 6:44 [OLD GLENN HWY / SHERMAN ST
5:57 [SUNNYSIDE DR /SAMPSON DR/ GOLIATH 6:44 |OLD GLENN HWY / SKYVIEW AVE
5:58 |OLD GLENN HWY / MT. EKLUTNA DR. 6:46 |OLD GLENN HWY / AMONSON RD
5:59 |OLD GLENN HWY / CLOVERLEAF RD 8:46 |OLD GLENN HWY /18444
6:00 [OLD GLENN HWY / DOLLY AVE 6:48 |OLD GLENN HWY / FOREST PARK
6:01 |OLD GLENN HWY / HOMESTEAD RD 6:48 [OLD GLENN HWY /LAUGHLIN RD
6:02 [VOYLES BLVD / BLUE SKIES DR 6:49 |OLD GLENN HWY /A TRANS EX
6:03 [VOYLES BLVD / ROSS VOYLES AVE 6:50 |OLD GLENN HWY / HENKINS DR
6:03 [VOYLES BLVD / LIVE ALDER DR 6:51 |OLD GLENN HWY / MONASTERY DR
6:04 |VOYLES BLVD / GREEN GARDEN CIR 8:51 |OLD GLENN HWY / DARBY RD
_6:04 IVOYLES BLVD /N SHELTERING SPRUCELP__ 1 6:52 |OLD GLENN HWY / FIRE LAKE RD
_6:05 [SHELTERING SPRUCE AVE / NORTHWOODS DR| 6:52 [OLD GLENN HWY / EAST LAKE RIDGE DR
__6:05 [NORTHWOODS DR / McMANNUS DR 8:53 |OLD GLENN HWY / FISH HATCHERY RD
| 6:06 [NORTHWOODS DR /WHISPERING BIRCH DR. | 6:53 [OLD GLENN HWY /WEST LAKE RIDGE RD
| 6:07 |WHISPERING BIRCH DR. / WHISPERING BIRCH { 6:54 [OLD GLENN HWY / FIRE EAGLE WAY
__6:07 |WHISPERING BIRCH DR./MULEY CIR 6:56 |POWDER RIDGE / ALEX WAY
| 6:08 |WHISPERING BIRCH DR./ ROE ST. 6:56 |POWDER RIDGE / VASILIDR
| 6:08 |WHISPERING BIRCH DR./OBERG RD. 8:57 [NICOLI WAY / THEODORE DR.
6:09 |OBERG RD./ DEER PARK DR 6:58 |RIDDELL ST/OLD GLENN HWY
6:09 |OBERG DR /WOODCLIIFF CT. 6:58 |IRIS WAY / MERCY DR
| 6:10 |OBERG DR /McMANNUS DR 6:59 [IRIS WAY / CARLA DR
| 6:10 [OBERG RD./NORTHWOODS DR 8:59 |OLD GLENN HWY / MIDAS MUFFLER
| 6:11 [OBERG DR /GLACIER RD 7:01 [FARM AVE / LAKE ST
| 6:11 |OBERG RD/YARNOT AVE / CENTURION 7:01 |[FARM AVE / WINTER PARK PL
| 6:12 |OBERG RD fHOMESTEAD RD 7:02 |[BUSINESS BLVD / PUBLIX STORAGE
6:13 |OBERG RD /FRIENDSHIP LN 7:04 |ARTILERY RD / EAGLE ACADEMY
6:15 [GLENNWAY DR /4 WHEEL DR 7:06 |[OLD GLENN HWY / BOWEN CIR
6:20 [SKIRD /HILLTOP DR 7:06 |OLD GLENN HWY / RACHAEL ST
6:21 |SKIRD / TEMPLE DR 7:10 [CHUGIAK HIGH SCHOOL
6:22 |SKIRD / WHALEY AVE 7:12 |S BWD LP/WERE ST
| 6:23 [19890 TULWAR DR 7:13 |S BWD LP/ TRUDY ST
| 6:23 [TULWAR DR/ TULWAR CIR 7:14 [S BWD LP/INLET VIEW DR
| 824 [TULWAR DR /SEIKA DR 7:15 [S BWD LP /DOTIES DR
6:29 |EASTSIDE DR / CHICKADEE ST 7:16 [S BWD LP/ TOFFSAN ST
6:30 |SETTLERS DR/ HOMESTEAD RD 7:17 [S BWD LP/J-K LANE
| 6:30 [SETTLERS DR/CHUGIAK DR 7:18 [N BWD LP / CRABTEE ST
| 6:31 [SETTLERS DR /MIRROR LAKE DR 7:19 [N BWD LP / SUNSET BLVD
6:36 |[EKLUTNA / THUNDERBIRD / RUSTICATE 7:20 [N BWD LP / WHITE BIRCH DR
| 6:42 |OLD GLENN HWY / CHAPEL DR 7:21 [N BWD LP / PARK & RIDE
| 6:43 [OLD GLENN HWY / LACE RD 7:22 [N BWD LP/DOGSLED CT.

OLD GLENN HWY /NEEDELS LP

| 6:43



